
DAISY - Grade-4-2024-25 Calendar Notes Materials to be taught

Date Day Islamic Date

9/21/2024 Saturday 17 Rabiul Awal 1st day of new Daisy year Aqaid Ch. 1- Lesson 1.1: Uṣūl ad-Dīn/ Akhlaq Ch. 1 - Lesson 1.1: Acquiring Knowledge

9/28/2024 Saturday 24 Rabiul Awal Aqaid Ch. 2- Lesson 2.1The Fiṭrah Proof/ Akhlaq lesson 2-Lesson 2.1: Thankfulness

10/5/2024 Saturday 2 RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 2- Lesson 2.2: Tawḥīd and Shirk/ Akhlaq Lesson 3. Lesson 3.1: Respecting Parents

10/12/2024 Saturday 9 RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 3- Lesson 3.1: Al-Asmāʾ al-Ḥusnā / Akhlaq Lesson 4 -Lesson 4.1: Characteristics of a Believer

10/19/2024 Saturday 16 RabiulSani Aqaid Ch.3 Lesson 3.2: As-Samī / Akhlaq Lesson 5 Lesson 5.1: Truthfulness

10/26/2024 Saturday 23 RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 3 Lesson 3.3: Al-Quddūs  / Akhlaq lesson 6 Lesson 6.1: Charity 

11/2/2024 Saturday 30 RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 3 Lesson 3.4: Al-Kabīr/ Akhlaq lesson 7 Lesson 7.1: Cleanliness

11/9/2024 Saturday 7 Jamadi Awal Aqaid Ch.4 Lesson 4.1: ʿAdālah/ Akhlaq Lesson 8 Lesson 8.1: Laziness 

11/16/2024 Saturday 14 Jamadi Awal Aqaid Ch. 5 Lesson 5.1: Nabūwwah

11/23/2024 Saturday 21 Jamadi Awal Aqaid Ch 6. Lesson 6.2: The Living Imām (ʿaj) 

11/30/2024 Saturday 28 Jamadi Awal Revision Day Revision Day

12/7/2024 Saturday 5 Jamadi Sani Term 1 Exam EXAM 1

12/14/2024 Saturday 12 Jamadi Sani PAT meeting

12/21/2024 Saturday 19 Jamadi Sani Fiqh 1 Lesson 1.1: Furūʿ ad-Dīn/ Akhlaq Lesson 9.1: Making Duʿā

12/28/2024 Saturday 26 Jamadi Sani Fiqh 2 Lesson 2.1: Najāsah/ Akhlaq Lesson 10.1: Forgiveness & Repentance 

1/4/2025 Saturday 4 Rajab Fiqh 2 Lesson 2.2: Muṭahhirāt/ Akhlaq Lesson 11.1: Friendship

1/11/2025 Saturday 11 Rajab Fiqh 3 Lesson 3.1: Wuḍūʾ / Akhlaq Lesson 12.1: Rights of Muslims..

1/18/2025 Saturday 18 Rajab Fiqh 4 Lesson 4.1: Names and Times of Ṣalāh/ Akhlaq Lesson 13.1: Brotherhood/Sisterhood 

1/25/2025 Saturday 25 Rajab Fiqh 4 Lesson 4.2: The Place of Ṣalāh/ History Lesson 1.1: Introduction to Prophets

2/1/2025 Saturday 2 Shaaban  Fiqh 4 Lesson 4.3: Steps & Meaning of Ṣalāh/ History Lesson 1.2: Prophet Ādam (ʿa) 

2/8/2025 Saturday 9 Shaaban Fiqh 4 Lesson 4.4: Ṣalāt ul-Jamāʿah/ History Lesson 1.3: Prophet Idrīs (ʿa) 

2/15/2025 Saturday 16 Shaaban Fiqh 5 Lesson 5.1: Ṣawm (Fasting)/ History Lesson 1.4: Prophet Nūḥ

2/22/2025 Saturday 23 Shaaban Fiqh 6 Lesson 6.1: Ḥajj/ History Lesson 1.5: Prophet Hūd 

3/1/2025 Saturday 1 Ramzan Revision Day Revision Day

3/8/2025 Saturday 8 Ramzan Term 2 Exam EXAM 2

3/15/2025 Saturday 15 Ramzan PAT meeting

3/22/2025 Saturday 22 Ramzan Fiqh Lesson 7.1: Khums/ History Lesson 1.6: Prophet Ṣāliḥ (ʿa)

3/29/2025 Saturday 29 Ramzan Fiqh Lesson 7.2: Jihād / History Lesson 1.7: Prophet Ibrāhīm (ʿa)

4/5/2025 Saturday 6 Shawal Fiqh Lesson 7.3: Amr bil Maʿrūf/ History Lesson 1.8: Prophet Ibrāhīm (ʿa) - Part II

4/12/2025 Saturday 13 Shawal  Fiqh Lesson 7.4: Nahī ʿanil Munkar / History Lesson 1.9: Prophet Ismāʿīl (ʿa)

4/19/2025 Saturday 20 Shawal Fiqh Lesson 7.5: Tawallī / History Lesson 1.10: Prophet Ayyūb (ʿa)

4/26/2025 Saturday 27 Shawal Fiqh Lesson 7.6: Tabarrī / Lesson 1.11: Prophet Yūnus (ʿa) 

5/3/2025 Saturday 5 Ze Qaad Fiqh Lesson 7.6: Tabarrī / Lesson 1.12: Prophet Yaʿqūb (ʿa)

5/10/2025 Saturday 12 Ze Qaad Fiqh Lesson 8.1: Taqlīd / History Lesson 1.13: Prophet Yūsuf (ʿa) 

5/17/2025 Saturday 19 Ze Qaad Fiqh Lesson 9.1: Ḥayāʾ and Ḥijāb/ Lesson Lesson 1.14: Prophet Mūsā (ʿa) (Moses) Part 1

5/24/2025 Saturday 26 Ze Qaad Revision Day

5/31/2025 Saturday 4 Zul Hajj Revision Day Additional day to catch up

6/7/2025 Saturday 11 Zul Hajj Final Exam FINAL EXAM

6/14/2025 Saturday 18 Zul Hajj P/Day Rehersal

6/21/2025 Saturday 25 Zul Hajj Prize Distribution AWARD CEREMONY

6/26/2025 Thursday 1 Ist Muharrum

 

Dates are subject to moon sighting


